

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No.14188/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/11/2012
in LPA No.1923/2012 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At
Chandigarh)

HARDEV SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 22/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.S. Kang, Adv.
Mr. K. K. Mohan ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sanchar Anand, AAG,
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(SANJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2014.08.23
12:50:26 IST
Reason: